UNIVERSITY OF JAMMU

Vs

NOTIFICATION NO. 05/ANNUAL EXAMINATION/PART-11/2015

In continuation of this office result notification No. 01 dated 01/8/2015, pertaining to part-ll of
" three years BA/B.Sc./B.Com/BBA/BCA Degree (General) course Annual Examination 2015, the result of the
following candidate/s which was earlier kept withheld under RLO/Amended/D.E category is declared as

“under:-

ROLL NO

201010014

201330139

202110836

202110853

202410176

202410177

202930073

202930074

203100001

203110214

203130413

203910191

204510111

204510114

NAME & PARENTAGE
ASHU PANDIT
PAWAN KUMAR PANDIT

KULBEER KUMAR
PURAN CHAND

DIKSHA SAINI
VIJAY SAINI

SONIEA KUMARI
PARSHOTAM LAL

VANDHANA KUMARI
CHATRO RAM

ANSHU BALA
SAT PAUL

KIRAN SHARMA
DHAMULA RAM

USHA SHARMA
YASH PAL

SUREKHA DEVI
BUI LAL

RUBI RANI
JAGDISH SINGH

DALEEP SINGH
RASHPAL SINGH

SAHIL VERMA
PREM KUMAR

AMANJYOT KOUR
HARJEET SINGH

HARJIT KOUR
TARA SINGH

REGD.NO.

1069-MAMDC-12

Re-AA,MA
284-p

FAIL

294-pP
Re-AA,ED,EC.EN
Re-z0,BO,CH
Re-BO,Z0O
639-P
Re-AA,ED,SO
Re-PH,GO,MA
Re-AA,PS,CT,EN
255-P

257-P

\»

REMARKS
AAa=21

PS-1A=23
AA-1A=15
HI-1A=26
HI-IA=24
Z0-P=19
Z0-P=17
EF-1A=19, S=22
HI-1A=22
PHb=AB
PSa=AB
PU-1A=28

PU-1A=25
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204710001

204710002

204710003

204710004

204710005

204710006

204710007

204710008

204710009

204710010

204710011

204720001

205130203

PRIYANKA
KASTURI LAL

ANUJ KUMAR
SUBHAS CHANDER

KURSHEED HUSSAIN
AMIR HUSSAIN

VICKRAM SHARMA
RATTAN SHARMA

ABISHEK BHATTI
SUNIL BHATTI

SIDDHANT SINGH
RANDEEP SINGH

RIYAZ AHMED
QASIM DIN

MAZHER MANZOOR
MANZOOR HUSSAIN

RAHUL SHARMA
AJEET LAL SHARMA

SAKSHI REHAN
SATPAL REHAN

NAZARAT AHMED
GHULAM HUSSAIN

PALABH NAJOTRA
SURINDER KUMAR

ANURADHA
KEWAL KRISHAN

Re-ED

274-P

260-P

Re-ED,PS

253-P

Re-PS

261-P

258-P

253-P

Re-ED

Re-PS,ED

Re-AA,CG,FT,EN

Re-ZO

AA-IA=13, ED-IA=24
HI-1A=25, SO-IA=22
EN-IA=17 instead of 12

AA-IA=11, ED-IA=24
EC-IA=24, PL-IA=19
EN-IA=16 instead of 09

AA-IA=12, ED-IA=23
PL-IA=20, SO-IA=19
EN-IA=17 instead of 09

AA-1A=14, ED-IA=20
SO-1A=19, PS-1A=26
EN-IA=17 instead of 13

AA-IA=12, ED-IA=22
PL-1A=19, SO-1A=21
EN-IA=16 instead of 10

AA-IA=15, PS-IA=25
SO-IA=23, ED-1A=24
EN-IA=17 instead of 11

AA-IA=12, ED-IA=24
PS-IA=24, SO-I1A=20
EN-IA=17 instead of 13

AA-IA=10, EC-IA=25
UR-1A=22, SO-I1A=22
EN-IA=16 instead of 12

AA-IA=15, ED-IA=23
PL-1A=22, SO-1A=22
EN-IA=17 instead of 09

AA-IA=14, ED-1A=23
PL-1A=21, SO-1A=20
EN-IA=18 instead of 11

AA-IA=14, PS-IA=23
HT-IA=20, ED-1A=23
EN-IA=15 instead of 11
EDb=AB

AA-IA=14, CG-1A=17, CL-IA=15
BN-1A=15, FT-IA=16, IT-IA=15

EN-IA=17 instead of 06

AA-1A=16, BO-1A=10, 5=20

Z0-1A=15, S=21
GG-IA=12 instead of 04
GG-S=21 instead of 16
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208110146 SHABIA AKHTER 300-P AR-1A=26
AKHTER HUSSAIN BUTT

209120001 TSERING TOLMA Re-BN,FT BN-IA=17, EN-IA=16 instead of 17
BEDA TSERING 4

209120002 ATIQA KOUSAR Re-AA BN-IA=18, EN-IA=17 instead of 18
GHULAM HASSAN RASHE :

290110243 RAJAT GUPTA Re-ED,SO SOa=AB
RAJINDER GUPTA

290110373 = KULDEEP KUMAR Re-ED,SO EDa=AB, SOa=AB
MANGA RAM
290110430 SUMIT MEHTA Re-ED,PL PS=54-P instead of 15

SURINDER KUMAR

290120032 RAMAN KUMAR © 310-pP FT=50-P instead of 26
RAM CHAND

290120138 ABHISHEK 231-P AA=33-P instead of 18
OM PARKASH

290130059 MANOJ KUMAR PURI 285-P AA=34-P instead of 29
VED RAJ PURI

290130107 VIKRAM SINGH 300-P CHb=16
KRISHAN SINGH

290210019 SHAHNAZ AKHER ' Re-ED HT=61-P instead of 39
MOHD ASHRAF

290210461 _ SHIVANLDOGRA ~ .. . ' Re-AA,ED PS=65-P instead of 50
KEWAL DOGRA

290310054 PANKAJ SHARMA Re-CT ED=60-P

NAND KISHORE

290310543 AKSHAY KUMAR Re-MA,CT CT-P=32
GOPAL KRISHAN SHARMA

290430020 RASHAD IQBAL 304-P CH-P=42
MOHAMMAD SHAFI

290510099 MOHD SHAFIQ Re-ED,EN EN-AB
MOHD RAFIQ

290510644 JAVAID 1QBAL 259-p AA=33-P instead of 23

ABDUL RASHID
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291110142

291110269

291110344

291130024

291210015

291210026

291210095

291410085

292030010

204750001

204750002

204750003

204750004

201340026

204740001

SUNIL KUMAR
BHAGWAN DASS

RAGHUBIR SINGH
DALIP SINGH

SUMMAN BALA
ROMESH CHANDER

MINAKSH! SHARMA
BANSI LAL SHARMA

MANZOOR AHMED
MOHD SADIQ

ARPNA SHARMA
MOHAN LAL SHARMA

ASHWANI KUMAR KOUSHAL
SHAM LAL KOUSHAL

MOHD ARSHAD
ABDUL

SURJEET SINGH
AMAR NATH

MANU GUPTA
RAKESH KUMAR GOEL

VINAY KUMAR SHARMA
RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA

RISHAB BASSAN
RATTAN LAL BASSAN

ABILASH KHAJURIA
SUBHASH CHANDER

AKASH PURI
SUBASH PURI

SUPINDER KOUR
CHARANJEET SINGH

Re-AA,HI,PL
Re-AA,ED,SO
247-p

Re-ED
Re-UR,EN
Re-AA,ED,EN
Re-AA,PS
261-P

271-P

Re-BM

438-p

Re-BM

Re-BM

282-P

362-P

AAa=AB

ENt=38

EDb=33

AA=33-P instead of 30
UR=AB, EN=AB
EN=AB

ED=55-P instead of 29
ENt=03

20=65-P instead of 57

AC-1A=16, BM-IA=16, MT-IA=17
HR-1A=18, FM-IA=17, OB-IA=18
RTb=18, RM=40,

EN-IA=18 instead of 14

AC-IA=15, BM-IA=15, MT-1A=16
HR-IA=17, FM-IA=16, OB-1A=17
RTb=17, RM=38,

EN-IA=16 instead of 08

AC-IA=14, BM-IA=15, MT-l1A=16
HR-IA=16, FM-IA=15, OB-IA=116
RTb=116, RM=37,

EN-IA=16 instead of 09

AC-IA=14, BM-IA=14, MT-lIA=16
HR-IA=16, FM-IA=17, OB-IA=17
RTb=15, RM=38,

EN-IA=16 instead of 13
AA-1A=16 instead of 25

AA-IA=15, MF-1A=25
CF-1A=16, S=25, CN-1A=15,5=22
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204740002 ANKITA SAINI 318-P AA-IA=15, MF-IA=21
SHAM SINGH CF-1A=16, S=21, CN-lA=15,5=21
EN-IA=16 instead of 13

291140003 VISHAL SHARMA 267-P CF-P=37, CN-P=43
' NANAK CHAND SHARMA
291140006 GEETA RAJPUT FAIL CF-P=37, CN-P=39
JAMIT RAM

NOTE : Please read ENt=11 bearing Roll no. 291410000 already notified vide notification no. 04
vide office no.Eval/NP/2015/5459-65 dated 17-08-2015.

THIS IS ISSUED WITHOUT ANY CUTTING OR OVERWRITING

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

L Lo .
No.Eval/NP/2015/§4 SR -4 ) L @” Ig@ (é%

Dated:-% ¢ /08/2015 AL A3
Copy to: >
opy to:-
1. Sr. P.A.to Controller of Examinations/J.R(EXAMS)
2. DR Exams U.G/Cert/Regd/Re-Evaluation
3. Director IT/Computer Centre
4. Computer Agency



